Maxim Integrated
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX6463UR35+T.pdf
2.MAX6463UR35+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.95
10 pcs $2.78
25 pcs $2.22
50 pcs $2.11
100 pcs $1.95
250 pcs $1.85
500 pcs $1.39
MAX6463UR35+T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MAX6463UR35+T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 3.5V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 14 µs Typical Propagation Delay
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX6463UR35+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX6463XR16+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SC70-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR26+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR42+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR38+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR30+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463XR16+
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SC70-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR27+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR46+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR31+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6463UR20+T
IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
9T06031A22R0FBHFT
RES SMD 22 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RR1220P-121-B-T5
RES SMD 120 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
PCF0402R-1K8BT1
RES SMD 1.8K OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
TT Electronics/Welwyn
RFQ
752081823GP
RES ARRAY 7 RES 82K OHM 8SRT
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
MT1A-0R01F1
RES 0.01 OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Riedon
RFQ
FPR2B-0R5F1
RES 0.5 OHM 15W 1% TO220
Riedon
RFQ
CFM14GT100R
RES 100 OHM 1/4W 2% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CMF60249K00FKEA70
RES 249K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ES6W1K0J
RES 1.00K OHM 6W 5% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CMF555K6200FEEB
RES 5.62K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ